The WORLD’S LIGHTEST
JACK STANDS that address
personal injury risk and
improve functionality,
increasing productivity
and operational savings.
Get your gear
off the ground.

•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
• CNC machined, fabricated steel base, 215mm sq
• Fabricated steel sub-frame
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment
during repair,
maintenance &/or
storage activities:
300mm 16.5kg CS-50-300 $1,020.00
400mm 18kg CS-50-400 $1,075.00
Jack Stand T1
125mm Column
50t
•  50t (50,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
• Laser cut, fabricated steel base, 365mm sq
• Fabricated steel sub-frame
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment
during repair,
maintenance &/or
storage activities:
500mm 31kg CS-50-500 $1,410.00
600mm 32kg CS-50-600 $1,435.00
700mm 33kg CS-50-700 $1,455.00
Jack Stand T2
125mm Column
50t
•  50t (50,000kg) Working Load Limit
•  Solid steel engagement head
•  Composite column, 125mm sq
•  Laser cut, fabricated steel base, 500mm sq
• Chromoly bracing
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed
to safely support
vehicles, machinery
and equipment during
repair, maintenance &/
or storage activities:
800mm 55kg CS-50-800 $2,150.00
900mm 56kg CS-50-900 $2,185.00
1000mm 57kg CS-50-1000 $2,235.00
1100mm 58.5kg CS-50-1100 $2,285.00
1200mm 60kg CS-50-1200 $2,340.00
1350mm 62kg CS-50-1350 $2,485.00
Jack Stand T3
125mm Column
50t
50t Jack S

•  Laser cut, fabricated steel base, 500mm sq
•  Corrosion resistant powder coating
•  10 year UV vinyl wrap
N.B. Interchangeable height adjusting inserts
available. Inserts sold separately.
Specifically designed to
safely support dozers,
with offset base to
provide track grouser
clearance, during repair,
maintenance &/or
storage activities:
Heavy Dozer Stand - DZ
Off Set Base
50t
800mm DZ-50-800 $2,150.00
850mm DZ-50-850 $2,220.00
1200mm DZ-50-1200 $2,340.00
D11
700mm DZ-50-700 $2,075.00
750mm DZ-50-750 $2,150.00
1100mm DZ-50-1100 $2,285.00
D10
Prices in USD. Excludes freight, taxes and any local charges.
7-4
The WORLD’S LIGHTEST